
Program 1 885,00 Kč

8 024,00 Kč

415,00 Kč

26 221,00 Kč

Vyučtování 29. dětského karnevalu ZŠ a MŠ Polnička

Celkem Celkem93 602,00 Kč 6 121,00 Kč

2 817,00 Kč

1 650,00 Kč

139,00 Kč

1 015,00 Kč

500,00 Kč

Občerstvení

Nápoje (výčep)

33 700,00 Kč

12 147,00 Kč

11 210,00 Kč

V Polničce dne 11.4.2025 Zpracovala : Sáblíková Veronika

PŘÍJMY VÝDAJE
Finanční dary

Dobrovolný vstup

Šatna

Program

Občerstvení

Nápoje (výčep)

ZISK 87 481,00 Kč

Tombola

Hudba

Tombola


